
 5th Year

May

Wednesday English 2              9.00 - 12.009.00 - 12.00
M8 (CD & AJ)  M6 (TC)
T10/T11 (CL, MT & DMC)

French 11.30 - 1.30

Thursday Biology 9.00 - 11.00 T1(JBN)   M6 (SF)    T10 (JD)
T10 (KC)   T11 (CG)  T12 (LF) T11 (CE) & (LT)

M8 (SO) German  M8 11.30 - 1.30

Friday Irish 9.00 - 11.00 Geography 11.30 - 1.30
T1 (FNF)   T2 (RL)    T3 (GOD) M1 (CBR)   M2 (PH)    M3 (MOD)  

T4  (HG)    T5 (JCY)    M6 (EH)

Monday Maths 9.00 - 11.00 Music          G7       11.30 - 1.3011.30 - 1.30

T1 (DON)     T2 (EL)     T3 (SCO) Physics       T1 11.30 - 1.30
T4 (RS)        T5 (AC)     M6 (KCN) History        T2  11.30 - 1.30

DCG            M9 11.30 - 1.30

Tuesday Economic  M8     9.00 - 11.00
Engineer    M8     9.00 - 11.009.00 - 11.00 Politics 11.30 - 1.30

Chemistry  M6     9.00 - 11.00 M1 (HH)      M2 (GOD)

Wednesday English 1             9.00 - 11.30

T1 (DMC)     T2 (AJ)      T3 (CD)
T4 (CL)        T5  (TC)    M6 (MT)

Thursday Accounting  M1 9.00 - 11.00

Con Studies M2 9.00 - 11.00 Art History 11.30 - 1.30

RE                M2 9.00 - 11.00 M1 (CB)     M2 (KK)

Home Ec      M3 9.00 - 11.00
Friday

1 No exam No exam

24

WEEK 2

31

25

28

29

30

WEEK 1

23

Summer Exam Timetable 2018

Session 1 Session 2

Exams will take place in T and M rooms (except for Music in G7).              
Please check carefully where each exam is.


